ROUTE

121
121

122/ 1
122/ 2
122/ 1

123/1
123/2
123/3
123/1

124
124

125/1
125/2
125/3
125/3

126
126

127/1
127/1
127/2

128/1
128/1

129
129

130/ 1
130/ 2
130/ 1
130/ 2

131/1
131/2
131/1
131/2

132/1
132/2
132/1
132/2

133/1
133/2
133/1
133/2

134

136
136

295
295

301
301

303

308
308

312
312

314/1
314/2
314/1

315/1
315/2
315/1
315/3
315/3
315/1
315/2
315/4
315/3

316/1
316/2
316/1
316/1

317/1

ORIGIN

Inswood Village
City

St. Johns Heights
St. Johns Heights
City

Ensom
Spanish Town
Spanish Town

Cross Roads

Ebony Vale
City

Green Acres
Green Acres
Green Acres
Cross Roads

White Water
Cross Roads

Angels, Eltham
Duke Street
Cross Roads

Angels Estate
Papine

Eltham/Angels
Cross Roads

Longville

City

New Harbour Village

Cross Roads
New Harbour Village

Cross Roads

Claremont Heights

Down Town
Vineyard/Bushy Park

New Harbour Village 4
Down Town

Harbour View
HW.T

Hellshire
Cross Roads

Christian Gardens

Portmore Pines
New Kingston

Southbaro
Cross Roads

Southbaro
Southbaro
Cross Roads

Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
City
City
Cross Roads
City
City

Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Cross Roads
Cross Roads

Greater Portmore

DESTINATION
City
Inswood Village

City
St. Johns Heights

Cross Roads
Cross Roads
Cross Roads
Spanish Town

City
Ebony Vale

Cross Roads
Cross Roads
Cross Roads
Green Acres

Cross Roads
White Water

Cross Roads
Angels, Eltham
Angels, Eltham

Papine
Angels Estate

City
Eltham/Angels

City

Longville

Cross Roads/Oxford Rd

New Harbour Village
City

New Harbour Village

Cross Roads/D-Town

Claremont Heights
City

Cross Roads
New Harbour Village 4

HW.T
Harbour View

Cross Roads
Hellshire

Papine

Papine
Portmore Pines

Cross Roads
Southbaro

New Kingston
New Kingston
Southbaro

City

City

City

City
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore

Cross Roads
Cross Roads
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore

Cross Roads

VIA

Washingston Blvd
New Kingston

Cross road

Molynes Road

New Kingston

New Kingston
Cross Roads

Molynes Road

HWT
New Kingston

Molynes Road
New Kingston

Molynes Road
HWT
New Kingston

Molynes Road
HWT

Molynes Road
New Kingston

New Kingston

Cross Roads

City

Molynes Road

New Kingston

New Kingston / X-Road
Washingston Blvd

Washingston Blvd
Washingston Blvd

Mountian View
H.W.T New Kingston
Causeway
Waterford

Garveymeade
H.W.T Causeway

Waterford Causeway
New Kingston

Waterford City
Marcus Garvey Drive
Cause way
Cause way
Cause way
Cause way
Marcus Garvey Drive
Marcus Garvey Drive

Gregory Park

Washington Blvd
New Kingston

Naggo Head

DEPARTURE

5:45AM
5:30PM

5:40AM
6:15AM
5:05PM

5:15AM

8:00AM
4:30PM

5:30AM
5:30PM

5:10AM
5:45AM
6:55AM
5:00PM

5:15AM
5:00PM

5:00AM
4:50PM
7:30PM

5:35AM
5:05PM

5:20AM
4:40PM

5:10AM
5:40AM
5:00PM
5:40PM

5:45AM
5:40AM
5:15PM
6:00PM

5:40AM
5:40AM
5:00PM
6:00PM

5:15AM
6:00AM
5:15PM
6:10PM

5:15AM

6:00AM
6:30PM

7:15AM
5:25PM

5:30AM
5:00PM

5:45AM

6:55AM
6:45PM

6:00AM
5:05PM

6:45AM
7:30AM
5:30PM

5:40AM
6:30AM
7:00AM
8:00AM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:15PM
6:00PM

5:40AM
4:30PM
5:00PM
8:00PM

7:30AM

Fare
$220

$220

$200

$220

$220

$220

$220

$230

$220

$320

$320

$320

$320

$300

$320

$200

$200

$220

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200




ROUTE

318/1

319/1
319/2
319/1

320/1
320/2
320/3
320/4
320/1
320/2
320/3
320/4

ORIGIN

Greater Portmore

Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Papine

Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Cross Roads
New Kingston
Half Way Tree
Cross Roads

DESTINATION

Cross Roads

Papine
Papine
Greater Portmore

Cross Roads
Cross Roads
Cross Roads
Cross Roads
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore
Greater Portmore

VIA

Naggo Head

Cause way

Monza

Cause way

DEPARTURE

5:30AM

6:35AM
7:00AM
5:15PM

5:15AM
6:15AM
7:00AM
7:30AM
4:20PM
5:15PM

7:00PM

Fare

$200

$220

$200




