ROUTE	ORIGIN	DESTINATION	VIA	DEPARTURE	Fare
121	Inswood Village	City	Washingston Blvd	5:45AM	\$220
121	City	Inswood Village	New Kingston	5:30PM	
122/ 1 122/ 2	St. Johns Heights St. Johns Heights	City	Cross road	5:40AM 6:15AM	\$220
122/1	City	St. Johns Heights		5:05PM	
123/1	Ensom	Cross Roads	Molynes Road	5:15AM	\$200
123/2 123/3	Spanish Town Spanish Town	Cross Roads Cross Roads		8:00AM	
123/1	Cross Roads	Spanish Town	New Kingston	4:30PM	
124 124	Ebony Vale	City Ebony Valo	New Kingston Cross Roads	5:30AM 5:30PM	\$220
	City	Ebony Vale			
125/1 125/2	Green Acres Green Acres	Cross Roads Cross Roads	Molynes Road	5:10AM 5:45AM	\$220
125/3 125/3	Green Acres Cross Roads	Cross Roads Green Acres	HWT New Kingston	6:55AM 5:00PM	
126	White Water	Cross Roads	Molynes Road	5:15AM	\$220
126	Cross Roads	White Water	New Kingston	5:00PM	<b>ΨΖΖ</b> Ο
127/1	Angels, Eltham	Cross Roads	Molynes Road	5:00AM	\$220
127/1 127/2	Duke Street Cross Roads	Angels, Eltham Angels, Eltham	HWT New Kingston	4:50PM 7:30PM	
				5:35AM	¢aaa
128/1 128/1	Angels Estate Papine	Papine Angels Estate	Molynes Road HWT	5:35AM 5:05PM	\$230
129	Eltham/Angels	City	Molynes Road	5:20AM	\$220
129	Cross Roads	Eltham/Angels	New Kingston	4:40PM	
130/1	Longville	City	New Kingston	5:10AM	\$320
130/ 2 130/ 1				5:40AM 5:00PM	
130/ 2	City	Longville	Cross Roads	5:40PM	
131/1 131/2	New Harbour Village	Cross Roads/Oxford Rd	City	5:45AM 5:40AM	\$320
131/1				5:15PM	
131/2	Cross Roads	New Harbour Village		6:00PM	
132/1 132/2	New Harbour Village	City	Molynes Road	5:40AM 5:40AM	\$320
132/1 132/2	Cross Roads	New Harbour Village	New Kingston	5:00PM 6:00PM	
			New Kingston		4000
133/1 133/2	Claremont Heights	Cross Roads/D-Town		5:15AM 6:00AM	\$320
133/1 133/2	Down Town	Claremont Heights	New Kingston / X-Road	5:15PM 6:10PM	
134	Vineyard/Bushy Park	City	Washingston Blvd	5:15AM	\$300
136 136	New Harbour Village 4 Down Town	Cross Roads New Harbour Village 4	Washingston Blvd Washingston Blvd	6:00AM 6:30PM	\$320
295	Harbour View	H.W.T	Mountian View	7:15AM	\$200
295	H.W.T	Harbour View		5:25PM	, =- •
301	Hellshire	Cross Roads	H.W.T New Kingston	5:30AM	\$200
301	Cross Roads	Hellshire	Causeway	5:00PM	
303	Christian Gardens	Papine	Waterford	5:45AM	\$220
308 308	Portmore Pines New Kingston	Papine Portmore Pines	Garveymeade H.W.T Causeway	6:55AM 6:45PM	\$200
	Ŭ				<b>#</b> 000
312 312	Southbaro Cross Roads	Cross Roads Southbaro	Waterford Causeway New Kingston	6:00AM 5:05PM	\$200
314/1	Southbaro	New Kingston	Waterford City	6:45AM	\$200
314/2 314/1	Southbaro Cross Roads	New Kingston Southbaro	Marcus Garvey Drive	7:30AM 5:30PM	
					****
315/1 315/2	Greater Portmore Greater Portmore	City City	Cause way Cause way	5:40AM 6:30AM	\$200
315/1 315/3	Greater Portmore Greater Portmore	City City	Cause way Cause way	7:00AM 8:00AM	
315/3 315/1	City City	Greater Portmore Greater Portmore	· · -·,	4:00PM 4:30PM	
315/2	Cross Roads	Greater Portmore	Marcus Garvey Drive	5:00PM	
315/4 315/3	City City	Greater Portmore Greater Portmore	Marcus Garvey Drive	5:15PM 6:00PM	
316/1	Greater Portmore	Cross Roads	Gregory Park	5:40AM	\$200
316/2 316/1	Greater Portmore Cross Roads	Cross Roads Greater Portmore	Washington Blvd	4:30PM 5:00PM	~ <b>_ U U</b>
316/1	Cross Roads Cross Roads	Greater Portmore	New Kingston	5:00PM 8:00PM	
317/1	Greater Portmore	Cross Roads	Naggo Head	7:30AM	\$200

ROUTE	ORIGIN	DESTINATION	VIA	DEPARTURE	Fare
24.0/4	One aton Dantas and	Oraca Daada	Nama Llaad	C-00AM	¢000
318/1	Greater Portmore	Cross Roads	Naggo Head	5:30AM	\$200
319/1 319/2 319/1	Greater Portmore Greater Portmore Papine	Papine Papine Greater Portmore	Cause way	6:35AM 7:00AM 5:15PM	\$220
320/1 320/2 320/3	Greater Portmore Greater Portmore Greater Portmore	Cross Roads Cross Roads Cross Roads	Monza	5:15AM 6:15AM 7:00AM	\$200
320/4 320/1 320/2	Greater Portmore Cross Roads New Kingston	Cross Roads Greater Portmore Greater Portmore		7:30AM 4:20PM 5:15PM	
320/3 320/4	Half Way Tree Cross Roads	Greater Portmore Greater Portmore	Cause way	7:00PM	